NEO Industrial

Neo Industrial Plc - Managers' Transactions

16.10.2020 13:00:00 EEST | Neo Industrial Oyj | Managers' Transactions

Person subject to the notification requirement Name: Reka Oy Position: Closely associated person (X) Legal person

Closely associated person Name: Rentto, Markku Position: Member of the Board/Deputy member

Issuer: Neo Industrial Oyj LEI: 743700TSB08B083SJR33 Notification type: INITIAL NOTIFICATION Reference number: 743700TSB08B083SJR33 20201016090406 3

Transaction date: 2020-10-13 Venue: OFF-EXCHANGE TRANSACTIONS (XOFF) Instrument type: SHARE ISIN: FI0009800296 Nature of the transaction: DISPOSAL

Transaction details (1): Volume: 40,000 Unit price: 2.13 EUR

Aggregated transactions (1): Volume: 40,000 Volume weighted average price: 2.13000 EUR

Hyvinkää, 16 October 2020

Neo Industrial Plc Jukka Poutanen Managing Director

Additional information: Jukka Poutanen, Managing Director, tel. +358 40 833 9007

About Neo Industrial Oyj

Neo Industrial PIc is a Finnish company, that focuses on building a sustainable future by developing and renewing modern society. We own emerging private companies in the industrial sector, to whom we are a long-term and responsible partner. As a conglomerate, we create opportunities responsibly for a smart and energy-efficient society. Neo Industrial PIc's class B shares are listed on the main list of NASDAQ Helsinki Stock Exchange.

Attachments

• Download announcement as PDF.pdf